RackView Fold Back
W W W . R O S E . C O M
Rack mounted KVM Station with
KVM switch option
Optional single or multiple user KVM switch
1U models with 15", 17", or 19” LCD monitor
19” available with VGA or DVI inputs
Available with Trackball or Touchpad mouse

to adjust all the monitors' parameters.
KeyboardKeyboardKeyboardKeyboard            The RackView's tactile keyboard is a full size
keyboard with a separate numeric keypad.  The keyboard
and mouse are available with a PS/2 or USB connector.
MouseMouseMouseMouse            The RackView can be ordered with a Touchpad,
USB, or trackball mouse.
Monitor Monitor Monitor Monitor         The high resolution, static free, TFT/LCD color
monitor provides a crisp, clear image with resolutions up
to 1280 x 1024 @ 75Hz.  The 15" and 17" monitor models
have HD15 F connectors; the 19" monitor model has
additional VGA and DVI connectors.
OptionsOptionsOptionsOptions            The RackView can be ordered with an optional
KVM switch.  It is recommended that the KVM switch be
a 1U high, 1 x 4, 1 x 8, 2 x 4, or a 2 x 8 model.
Part Numbers Part Numbers Part Numbers Part Numbers
RV1-KVM15E (1U) 15" LCD, keyboard, trackball
RV2-KVM15E (2U) 15” LCD, keyboard, trackball
RV1-KVM17E (1U) 17" LCD, keyboard, trackball
RV1-KVM19E (1U) 19" LCD, keyboard, trackball
 (VGA / DVI)
RV1-KVT15E (1U) 15" LCD, keyboard, touchpad
RV1-KVT17E (1U) 17" LCD, keyboard, touchpad
RV1-KVT19E (1U) 19" LCD, keyboard, touchpad
 (VGA/DVI)
/U part number suffix = USB
SpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecifications
Dimensions